© Snell & Wilcox 2008
IQDLY20/21
AES and Analog Audio Delay and Shuffler Module
The IQDLY20/21 provides two channels of analog audio and four channels of AES audio with up to 3 seconds
of preset delay, and 0.5 seconds of tracking audio delay. The availability of both analog and AES inputs and
outputs also enables it to be used as a two-channel audio ADC and DAC.
Does this module suit your application?
•  2 x balanced analog audio paths

IQDLY20/21
AES and Analog Audio Delay and Shuffler Module
Order codes for IQH3A/1A enclosures
IQ
D
LY2_
15-1A  AES & ANALOG AUDIO IN / OUT
IQDLY2115-1A AES and Analog Audio Delay. Balanced Audio
connection via 25 way D type. 2 Analog inputs, 2 AES inputs, 2
Analog outputs, 2 AES outputs
 AES & ANALOG AUDIO IN / OUT
IQ
D
LY2
_17-2A
IQDLY2117-2A AES and Analog Audio Delay. Balanced Audio
connection via 25 way D type. 2 Analog inputs, 2 AES inputs, 2
Analog outputs, 2 AES outputs and 1 x GPI
AES IN
1
2
AES OUT
1
2
ANALOG AUDIO IN/OUT
IQ
D
LY2
_18-2A
IQDLY2018-2A  AES and Analog Audio Delay. Balanced Audio
connection via 25 way D type, Unbalanced AES connection via
BNC. 2 Analog inputs, 2 AES inputs, 2 Analog outputs, 2 AES
outputs and 1 x GPI
Order codes for other enclosures
IQ
D
LY2_14-1
 AES & ANALOG AUDIO IN / OUT
IQDLY2114-1 AES and Analog Audio Delay. Balanced Audio
connection via 25 way D type. 2 Analog inputs, 2 AES
inputs, 2 Analog outputs, 2 AES outputs
IQ
D
LY
2_
16-2
AES & ANALOG AUDIO IN / OUT
REFERENCE
GPI
IQDLY2116-2 AES and Analog Audio Delay. Balanced Audio
connection via 25 way D type. 2 Analog inputs, 2 AES
inputs, 2 Analog outputs, 2 AES outputs and 1 x GPI
For more details on enclosure types please refer to the Frames/Enclosures section
Inputs & Outputs
Signal Inputs
Unbalanced digital audio ..... 2 x AES/EBU, AC3, Dolby E (BNC)
Balanced digital audio ........ 2 x AES/EBU, AC3, Dolby E (25
Way D-Type)
Analog................................. 2 Channels (1 Stereo Pair)
Reference............................ IQDLY21: Composite video /
AES/EBU (BNC)
IQDLY20: Composite video (BNC)
Signal Outputs
Unbalanced digital audio ..... 2 x AES/EBU, AC3, Dolby E (BNC)
Balanced digital audio ........ 2 x AES/EBU, AC3, Dolby E (25
Way D-Type)